2022 Parish Assessment - Convention Approved

City

Altoona
Beartown
Bedford
Bellefonte
Berwick

Bloomsburg

Blue Ridge Summit

Camp Hill
Carlisle
Chambersburg
Columbia
Coudersport
Danville
Gettysburg
Hanover
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Hawk Run
Hershey
Hollidaysburg
Huntingdon
Jersey Shore
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lewisburg

Lewistown

Parish Name

St. Luke's Episcopal Church
Calvary Chapel

St. James Episcopal Church

St. John's Episcopal Church

Christ Episcopal Church

St. Paul's Episcopal Church
Church of the Transfiguration
Mount Calvary Episcopal Church
St. John's Episcopal Church
Trinity Episcopal Church

St. Paul's Episcopal Church

Christ Episcopal Church

Christ Memorial Episcopal Church
Prince of Peace Memorial Church
All Saints Episcopal Church

St. Andrew's in the City Episcopal Church
St. Andrew's In the Valley Episcopal Church
St. Paul's Episcopal Church

St. Stephen's Cathederal

Chapel of the Good Shepherd

All Saints Episcopal Church
Church of the Holy Trinity

St. John's Episcopal Church
Trinity Episcopal Church

St. Edward's Episcopal Church

St. James Episcopal Church

St. John's Episcopal Church

St. Thomas Episcopal Church

St. Andrew's Episcopal Church

St. Mark's Episcopal Church

2022 Parish
Assessment

$6,684
$1,956
$6,992
$21,157
$9,133
$18,835
$10,033
$36,154
$64,899
$13,600
$16,294
$6,750
$33,006
$30,062
$12,225
$5,023
$14,273
$12,335
$66,722
$3,660
$28,641
$8,091
$13,892
$6,152
$30,557
$149,509
$60,143
$26,349
$20,441
$15,743



Lock Haven
Manheim
Manheim
Mansfield
Marietta
Mechanicsburg
Milton

Montoursville

Montoursville (Upper Fa

Mount Joy

Muncy

Narvon (Churchtown)
Newport
Northumberland
Philipsburg
Selinsgrove
Shippensburg

State College
Sunbury

Tioga

Turbotville (Exchange)
Tyrone

Ulysses (Brookland)
Waynesboro
Wellsboro
Westfield
Williamsport
Williamsport
Williamsport

York

York

St. Paul's Episcopal Church
Hope Episcopal Church

St. Paul's Episcopal Church
St. James Episcopal Church
St. John's Episcopal Church
St. Luke's Episcopal Church
Christ Episcopal Church
Church of Our Saviour
Church of the Good Shepherd
St. Luke's Episcopal Church
St. James Episcopal Church

Bangor Episcopal Church

Church of the Nativity-St Stephen

St. Mark's Episcopal Church
St. Paul's Episcopal Church

All Saints Episcopal Church

St. Andrew's Episcopal Church
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church
St. Matthew's Episcopal Church
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church
St. James Episcopal Church
Trinity Episcopal Church

All Saints Church

St. Mary's Episcopal Church
St. Paul's Episcopal Church

St. John's Episcopal Church
All Saints Memorial Church
Christ Episcopal Church
Trinity Episcopal Church

St. Andrew's Episcopal Church

St. John the Baptist Episcopal Church

$7,367
$13,263
$4,244
$11,319
$7,414
$22,701
$2,768
$5,768
$1,272
$8,533
$5,900
$9,501
$31,498
$6,484
$8,171
$9,867
$17,645
$53,310
$10,355
$1,688
$2,428
$5,508
$4,325
$13,565
$19,515
$1,218
$3,162
$20,520
$32,640
$24,022
$56,221



	2022 Parish Assessment ONLY

