2022 Parish Assessment - Convention Approved

City	Parish Name	2022 Parish Assessment
Altoona	St. Luke's Episcopal Church	\$6,684
Beartown	Calvary Chapel	\$1,956
Bedford	St. James Episcopal Church	\$6,992
Bellefonte	St. John's Episcopal Church	\$21,157
Berwick	Christ Episcopal Church	\$9,133
Bloomsburg	St. Paul's Episcopal Church	\$18,835
Blue Ridge Summit	Church of the Transfiguration	\$10,033
Camp Hill	Mount Calvary Episcopal Church	\$36,154
Carlisle	St. John's Episcopal Church	\$64,899
Chambersburg	Trinity Episcopal Church	\$13,600
Columbia	St. Paul's Episcopal Church	\$16,294
Coudersport	Christ Episcopal Church	\$6,750
Danville	Christ Memorial Episcopal Church	\$33,006
Gettysburg	Prince of Peace Memorial Church	\$30,062
Hanover	All Saints Episcopal Church	\$12,225
Harrisburg	St. Andrew's in the City Episcopal Church	\$5,023
Harrisburg	St. Andrew's In the Valley Episcopal Church	\$14,273
Harrisburg	St. Paul's Episcopal Church	\$12,335
Harrisburg	St. Stephen's Cathederal	\$66,722
Hawk Run	Chapel of the Good Shepherd	\$3,660
Hershey	All Saints Episcopal Church	\$28,641
Hollidaysburg	Church of the Holy Trinity	\$8,091
Huntingdon	St. John's Episcopal Church	\$13,892
Jersey Shore	Trinity Episcopal Church	\$6,152
Lancaster	St. Edward's Episcopal Church	\$30,557
Lancaster	St. James Episcopal Church	\$149,509
Lancaster	St. John's Episcopal Church	\$60,143
Lancaster	St. Thomas Episcopal Church	\$26,349
Lewisburg	St. Andrew's Episcopal Church	\$20,441
Lewistown	St. Mark's Episcopal Church	\$15,743

Lock Haven	St. Paul's Episcopal Church	\$7,367
Manheim	Hope Episcopal Church	\$13,263
Manheim	St. Paul's Episcopal Church	\$4,244
Mansfield	St. James Episcopal Church	\$11,319
Marietta	St. John's Episcopal Church	\$7,414
Mechanicsburg	St. Luke's Episcopal Church	\$22,701
Milton	Christ Episcopal Church	\$2,768
Montoursville	Church of Our Saviour	\$5,768
Montoursville (Upper Fa	\$1,272	
Mount Joy	St. Luke's Episcopal Church	\$8,533
Muncy	St. James Episcopal Church	\$5,900
Narvon (Churchtown)	Bangor Episcopal Church	\$9,501
Newport	Church of the Nativity-St Stephen	\$31,498
Northumberland	St. Mark's Episcopal Church	\$6,484
Philipsburg	St. Paul's Episcopal Church	\$8,171
Selinsgrove	All Saints Episcopal Church	\$9,867
Shippensburg	St. Andrew's Episcopal Church	\$17,645
State College	St. Andrew's Episcopal Church	\$53,310
Sunbury	St. Matthew's Episcopal Church	\$10,355
Tioga	St. Andrew's Episcopal Church	\$1,688
Turbotville (Exchange)	St. James Episcopal Church	\$2,428
Tyrone	Trinity Episcopal Church	\$5,508
Ulysses (Brookland)	All Saints Church	\$4,325
Waynesboro	St. Mary's Episcopal Church	\$13,565
Wellsboro	St. Paul's Episcopal Church	\$19,515
Westfield	St. John's Episcopal Church	\$1,218
Williamsport	All Saints Memorial Church	\$3,162
Williamsport	Christ Episcopal Church	\$20,520
Williamsport	Trinity Episcopal Church	\$32,640
York	St. Andrew's Episcopal Church	\$24,022
York	St. John the Baptist Episcopal Church	\$56,221